

Chill Brothers Honored with President's Volunteer Service Award by Houston Food Bank

Chill Brothers Recognized for Outstanding Community Service and Volunteer Efforts

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, June 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Chill Brothers, a leading HVAC service provider in the Houston area, are proud to announce they have been honored with the Bronze President's Volunteer Service Award by the Houston Food Bank. This prestigious recognition is awarded to individuals and organizations that have demonstrated a sustained commitment to volunteer service and have made a significant impact in their communities.



The Bronze President's Volunteer Service Award is a testament to The Chill Brothers' dedication to giving back to the Houston community. Over the past year, The Chill Brothers' team has contributed many hours of volunteer service, supporting the Houston Food Bank's mission to provide meals to those in need.



Our team is passionate about making a positive impact in our community, and this award is a reflection of our collective commitment to service."

Brennan Mulcahy, CEO

"We are incredibly honored to receive the Bronze President's Volunteer Service Award from the Houston Food Bank," said Brennan Mulcahy, Chill Brothers CEO. "Our team is passionate about making a positive impact in our community, and this award is a reflection of our collective commitment to service. We believe in the importance of giving back and supporting those in need, and we are grateful for the opportunity to volunteer with such an outstanding organization as the Houston Food

Bank."

As Chill Brothers continue to grow as a company, they remain committed to their core values of service, community, and compassion. This award serves as an inspiration for the entire team to continue their volunteer efforts and to find new ways to support the Houston community.

"We had an incredible experience volunteering at the Houston Food Bank," said Michael Stewart, Chill Brothers Regional Manager. "It was deeply rewarding to know we were helping families get the food they need. Winning the President's Volunteer Service Award is a proud moment for us, and it motivates us to continue our commitment to serving our community."

In addition to volunteering at the Houston Food Bank, Chill Brothers also take part in the <u>Lennox Feel the Love</u> Program. Through this initiative, they help provide a complete HVAC system to a family or individual in need. Nominations for this year's event are currently open. For more information about Feel the Love, please visit: https://thechillbrothers.com/feel-the-love-2024/

Chill Brothers is majority-owned by Forum Asset Management.

ABOUT THE CHILL BROTHERS

The Chill Brothers, a prominent provider of residential and commercial HVAC services within the state of Texas, is on a mission to provide American families with the most reliable and affordable HVAC and air purification services available. Our commitment to prioritizing customers means our team of fully trained and certified professionals offers homeowners in-home consultations and steadfast support throughout their entire journey toward improved home air quality and energy efficiency. Chill Brothers was founded in 2020 with an experienced leadership team that has over 70 years of experience in building and scaling large home services businesses. Chill Brothers is proudly recognized as a Lennox Premier Dealer and are recipients of the prestigious Lennox Centurion Award.

ABOUT THE HOUSTON FOOD BANK

The Houston Food Bank is a non-profit organization that provides food and other essentials to those in need through a network of nearly 1,500 community partners. As the largest food bank in America, the Houston Food Bank is dedicated to leading the fight against hunger and providing resources to those who are food insecure.

Neil Bhapkar
The Chill Brothers
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/721869319

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.